
Monday, 
July 6th

Tuesday, 
July 7th

Wednesday,
July 8th

Thursday,
July 9th

Friday,
July 10th

Saturday,
July 11th

10:00 AM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 AM
7:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 AM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Chug (Activity)
Evening Programming

Chug
Evening Programming
Evening Programming

Chug
Evening Programming

Pray Your Way
Chug

Pray Your Way
Evening Programming
Evening Programming

Chug
Shabbat Candle Lighting

Shabbat Activities

Havdallah

3rd - 8th Grade
3rd - 4th Grade

3rd - 8th Grade
Yesod 2019
Tzofim 2019

3rd - 8th Grade
5th - 6th Grade

3rd - 8th Grade
3rd - 8th Grade

9th - 11th
Habonim 2019
Kadimah 2019

3rd - 8th Grade
Community
Community

Community

Virtual Morning Nosh Hangout
Welcome Wagon!

Virtual Morning Nosh Hangout
YESOD 2019 CAMP REUNION TOUR!
TZOFIM 2019 CAMP REUNION TOUR!

Virtual Morning Nosh Hangout
Welcome Wagon!

Pray Your Way Meditation w/Eliana
Virtual Morning Nosh Hangout

Pray Your Way Meditation w/Eliana
HABONIM 2019 CAMP REUNION TOUR!
KADIMAH 2019 CAMP REUNION TOUR!

Virtual Morning Nosh Hangout
Candle Lighting via Facebook

Friday Night SONG SESSION with FLIP! 
via Facebook Live!

Havdallah

suggested

week
four!

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcpcOuhqzsoEtE7AQ-L7wMGIf8WuR2mKSmQ
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAtdO2opzkjHtLD1rwRiPk6b6S-_7FzpeBl
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcpcOuhqzsoEtE7AQ-L7wMGIf8WuR2mKSmQ
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIsceyhqj8sEtQSYnP__NXD4Q9EIto8zE09
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwpc-ugqjsiHtPMJbNiL9NP7t5C8kPGJz9A
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcpcOuhqzsoEtE7AQ-L7wMGIf8WuR2mKSmQ
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0sdeqvqDMpGtAHHI0Ar5mnq9KXWQSCU2eT
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4726124047?pwd=TzIvT2RxeDFHYWxOdnV1THZ3RFd6UT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcpcOuhqzsoEtE7AQ-L7wMGIf8WuR2mKSmQ
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/4726124047?pwd=TzIvT2RxeDFHYWxOdnV1THZ3RFd6UT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZErcumsrzwqHdxvubk0bkl17ao4kmNuYaIo
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwpc-6pqDMtH90CoVfQwDK8X0CfP3OIkqp3
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcpcOuhqzsoEtE7AQ-L7wMGIf8WuR2mKSmQ

