CONTRACTOR AND					
	DATE	time	TYPE OF PROGRAM	suggested AGES	PROGRAM
	Monday, July 6th	10:00 AM 7:00 PM	Chug (Activity) Evening Programming	3rd - 8th Grade 3rd - 4th Grade	<u>Virtual Morni</u> <u>Welco</u>
	Tuesday. July 7th	10:00 AM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM	Chug Evening Programming Evening Programming	3rd - 8th Grade Yesod 2019 Tzofim 2019	<u>Virtual Morn</u> YESOD 2019 C TZOFIM 2019 C
	Wednesday, July 8th	10:00 AM 7:00 PM	Chug Evening Programming	3rd - 8th Grade 5th - 6th Grade	<u>Virtual Mor</u> <u>Welc</u>
	Thursday. July 9th	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM	Pray Your Way Chug Pray Your Way Evening Programming Evening Programming	3rd - 8th Grade 3rd - 8th Grade 9th - 11th Habonim 2019 Kadimah 2019	<u>Pray Your Wa</u> <u>Virtual Mor</u> Pray Your Wa <u>HABONIM 2019</u> KADIMAH 2019
	Friday, July 10th	10:00 AM 5:30 PM 8:00 PM	Chug Shabbat Candle Lighting Shabbat Activities	3rd - 8th Grade Community Community	<u>Virtual Mo</u> Candle Li Friday Night S via
week Four!	Saturday, July 11th	9:00 PM	Havdallah	Community	

E La

To the Road

## M INFO W/LINKS

Baaro

rning Nosh Hangout .come Wagon!

orning Nosh Hangout CAMP REUNION TOUR! 9 CAMP REUNION TOUR!

lorning Nosh Hangout elcome Wagon!

<u>Way Meditation w/Eliana</u> <u>Morning Nosh Hangout</u> Way Meditation w/Eliana 019 CAMP REUNION TOUR! 019 CAMP REUNION TOUR!

<u>Morning Nosh Hangout</u> Lighting via Facebook It SONG SESSION with FLIP! ia Facebook Live!

Havdallah